Mr.Pang Shengdong 

Copy to Norah Khai, Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd 

CLAIM NO : 20/21/21/VC00/024388
DATE : 27 Sept 2021

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/We, PANG SHENGDONG confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of YM8468S the sum of Singapore Dollar Twenty
Four Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Four and Cents Thirty One Only ($24,634.31) in
full and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property losses competent
to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property
losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either